5 cereal bread noodles eggs

carbohydrates

Foods that are fats keep us warm. Some plants are a source of fats. Olive oil and 
some nuts are fats but to keep healthy, we shouldn’t eat a lot of fat. 

fats

vitamins and 
minerals 

carbohydrates

proteins 

one hundred and one 101

Solve itSolve it

one hundred and two

Unit 5  Pages 12–13 Unit 6  Pages 34–35

Unit 8  Pages  78–79

Discovery TeamDiscovery Team

Unit 7  Pages 56–57

Grammar referenceGrammar referenceGrammar referenceGrammar reference

one hundred and three 

Unit 5

[...]

you ...

Unit 8

one hundred and five 

yyoouu  ......

oo

CHALLENGECHALLENGE
Circle the odd 

one out. 

fish fruit

pizza vegetables

Unit 8

Unit 8

Which country isn’t in Asia?

Morocco      Saudi Arabia

Japan Oman      

Word listWord list

106 one hundred and six

a
Arabian camel (adjective + noun) Unit 5 

Arabian leopard (adjective + noun) Unit 5

Arabian tahr (adjective + noun) Unit 5

Argentina (noun) Unit 8

Argentinian (adjective) Unit 8

d
desert (noun) Unit 8

dizzy (adjective) Unit 6

do exercise (verb + noun) Unit 6

[...]

paper (noun) Learning Club 2

path (noun) Unit 8

plastic (noun) Learning Club 2

polar bear (noun) Unit 5

put away the shopping (phrasal verb + 

noun) Unit 7

put clothes in the washing machine (verb + 

noun + preposition + noun) Unit 7

one hundred and seven 

108 one hundred and eight

t
toaster (noun) Unit 7

toothache (noun) Unit 6

turtle (noun) Unit 5

v
vacuum cleaner (noun) Unit 7

u
unfit (adjective) Unit 6

unhealthy (adjective) Unit 6

w
washing machine (noun) Unit 7

whale (noun) Unit 5

Unit 5, Graded reader 1Unit 5, Graded reader 1

[...]

2 They wanted to sell their  to help Arabian leopards.

3 Dana knocked a bottle of brown  over her painting.

2) Over to you! What other things could the children make and sell to earn 
money for the Arabian leopards? Write your ideas.

3)  Tell this story to a friend or family member.

111one hundred and eleven

The Best Medicine

1 Before you read

1) Read the title of the story and look at the picture on page 46. Answer
the questions.

1 Where is the girl? 

2 How do you think she feels? 

3 What do you think ‘the best medicine’ might be?

2 GR6.1  Listen and read.

[...]

Why do you think you need a hammock if you sleep in
the jungle? Write your ideas.

3) Over to you! Answer the questions.

1 Do you like the story? Why or why not?

2 Do you like the pictures in the story? Why or why not?

3 What would you change about the story? How would you change it?
117one hundred and seventeen